9110 Runda
Mistrzosiw Polski

8IS CUPsy 3181scUPPL

FAWODNICY DLA PARZANIEAN ng_‘]u“‘luzn%n il
Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

BMW 5 318 IS Cup PL- RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 302 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 jofocetime 10 2:15.401 14:14:17.489 7 2:17.763 14:07:40.703
1 2:23.057 13:53:40.521 11 2:16.148 14:16:33.637 8 2:17.708 14:09:58.411
2 2:20.880 13:56:01.401 9 2:17.463 14:12:15.874
. e 13:58:20.824  PO. 4 - #305 CALEK M. - BMW E36 . 8':;2“; 10 2:17.266 14:14:33.140
4 2:18.282 14:00:39.106 1 2:26.418 13:53:43.831 1 2:15.838 14:16:48.978
5 517257 12:02:56.363 2 2:21.779 13:56:05.610
6 2:16.411 14:05:12.774 3 2:19.39% 13:58:25.206  Po.7 - # 308 MIROWSKI K. - BMW E36 L2816
; 5.16.979 14:07-29.753 4 2:17.943 14:00:43.149 1 2:29.483 13:53:48.757
g 216.110 14:09:45.863 5 2:17.672 14:03:00.821 2 2:21.256 13:56:10.013
9 2:15.413 1411201276 6 2:17.923 14:05:18.744 3 2:20.973 13:58:30.986
10 215779 14:14:17.055 7 2:16.603 14:07:35.347 4 2:18.702 14:00:49.688
1 2115999 14:16:33.054 8 2:17.326 14:09:52.673 5 2:19.058 14:03:08.746
9 2:15.807 14:12:08.480 6 2:19.619 14:05:28.365
Po. 2 - # 301 LEMPERT M. - BMW E36 . ggf:;gzt 10 2:15.708 14:14:24.188 7 2:17.882 14:07:46.247
1 9:26.774 13:53:44.697 11 2:16.088 14:16:40.276 8 2:19.256 14:10:05.503
2 2:20.067 13:56:04.764 9 2:19.399 LeT220.502
3 919214 13:58:23.978  PO. 5 - #307 KAZANAR. - BMW E36 . (D)';f;;;t 10 2:19.321 14:14:44.223
4 2:18.574 14:00:42.552 1 2:25.311 13:53:41.842 11 2:16.947 14:17:01.170
5 2:16.480 14:02:59.032 2 2:21.247 13:56:03.089
6 2:16.240 14:05:15.272 3 2:20.230 13:58:23319  Po. 8 - # 306 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 + glcf)fztﬁzrsgt
; 2:14.996 14:07:30.268 4 2:18.570 14:00:41.889 1 2:27.590 13:53:42.413
g 516309 12:09:46.577 5 2:18.466 14:03:00.355 2 2:23.549 13:56:05.962
5 215 185 12:12:01.762 6 2:17.512 14:05:17.867 3 2:21.100 13:58:27.062
10 515,523 1414117 285 7 2:16.592 14:07:34.459 4 2:20.780 14:00:47.842
1 216133 14:16:33.418 8 2:17.094 14:09:51.553 5 2:19.252 14:03:07.094
9 2:15.886 14:12:07.439 6 2:20.625 14:05:27.719
Po. 3 - # 331 SMORAWINSKI W. - BMW E36 ggf;g;t 10 2:16.005 14:14:23.444 7 2:17.900 14:07:45.619
1 2:25.421 13:53:46.068 11 2:16.887 14:16:40.331 8 2:19.241 14:10:04.860
7 2:19.195 13:56:05.263 9 2:19.404 14:12:24.264
g P 13:58:24.087  Po. 6-#311 WYKAK. - BMW E36 . ;";f;'z’j{ 10 2:19.869 14:14:44.133
4 2:17.618 14:00:41.900 1 2:27.620 13:53:45.743 11 2:19.349 14:17:03.482
5 2:15.409 14:02:57.309 2 2:20.905 13:56:06.648
. 516144 12:05:13.453 3 2:20.423 13:58:27.071
7 2:16.710 14:07:30.163 4 2:20.281 14:00:47.352
8 2:17.576 14:09:47.739 > 2:17.844 14:03:05.196
9 2:14.349 14:12:02.088 6 2:17.744 14:05:22.940

Fastest lap: 2:14.349
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1131815 CURy

FAWQDNIEY DLA PANSANIFON

9i10 Runda

Mistrzostw Polski
318 1S CUP PL
09-10.10.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

LAT

BMW 5 318 IS Cup PL- RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 322 SKRZEK A. - BMW E36 . glgeﬁlrsst 10 2:21.967 14:15:25.211 7 2:29.487 14:09:01.823
1 2:30.503 13:53:47.227 11 2:24.461 14:17:49.672 8 2:26.868 14:11:28.691
2 2:22.162 13:56:09.389 9 2:25.870 14:13:54.561
. DT 13:58:30.286  PO- 12 - # 310 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 . 1;?;;5; 10 2:26.110 14:16:20.671
4 2:20.099 14:00:50.385 1 2:30.155 13:53:51.064 11 2:27.126 14:18:47.797
5 5.18.861 12:03:09.246 2 2:25.194 13:56:16.258
6 2:19.477 14:05:28.723 3 2:23.222 13:38:41.480  Po. 15 - # 326 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 S1ia
; 518,771 10:07-47 494 4 2:27.209 14:01:08.689 1 2:50.364 13:54:10.492
g 2.18.364 12:10:05.858 5 2:23.930 14:03:32.619 2 2:29.505 13:56:39.997
9 520,022 1411275880 6 2:25.866 14:05:58.485 3 2:29.788 13:59:09.785
10 5.19.620 14:14:45.500 7 2:23.271 14:08:21.756 4 2:26.442 14:01:36.227
1 2:18.172 14:17:03.672 8 2:23.965 14:10:45.721 5 2:49.672 14:04:25.899
9 2:22.641 14:13:08.362 6 2:32.140 14:06:58.039
Po. 10 - # 304 KOZIEL B. - BMW E36 . ng;g;t 10 2:24.630 14:15:32.992 7 2:43.968 14:09:42.007
1 2:44.622 13:54:00 446 11 2:23.049 14:17:56.041 8 2:38.161 14:12:20.168
2 2:22.271 13:56:22.717 9 2L Veien s
3 2:22.614 13:58:45.331  Po. 13 - # 325 KARAS B. - BMW E36 + 132_’;{2 10 2:26.164 14:17:18.248
4 2:23.933 14:01:09.264 ! 2:33.513 13:53:55.148
5 2:21.634 14:03:30.898 2 2:26.958 13:56:22.106  Po. 16 - # 321 NOWAKS. - BMW E36 N 1DciJffL:;;sst
. 5119300 12:05:50 198 3 2:26.625 13:58:48.731 1 3:13.372 13:54:27.518
7 2:18.988 14:08:09.186 4 2:27.634 14:01:16.365
g 518784 12:1027.970 5 2:25.815 14:03:42.180
9 2:18.630 14:12:46.600 6 2:24.785 14:06:06.965
10 217,075 1415:03.675 7 2:24.227 14:08:31.192
1 218647 1411722322 8 2:23.615 14:10:54.807
9 2:23.853 14:13:18.660
Po. 11 - # 324 MERY . - BMW E36 . 1:f1’ig:£i1r;t 10 2:24.845 14:15:43.505
1 5:33.294 13:53:52.749 11 2:27.595 14:18:11.100
2 2:25.948 13:56:18.697
Diff. First
3 2:25.357 13:58:44.054  PO.14 - #309 KOPKAK. - BMW E36 +2:14.743
. 224901 14:01:08.995 1 2:31.658 13:53:50.955
5 2:23.991 14:03:32.986 2 2:27.313 13:56:18.268
. 222899 12:05:55 885 3 2:27.101 13:58:45.369
7 2:21.778 14:08:17.663 4 2:40.739 14:01:26.108
g 522396 14:10:40.059 5 2:36.170 14:04:02.278
5 223185 12:13:03.244 6 2:30.058 14:06:32.336
Fastest lap: 2:14.349
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